SLX-8MS-8/9 Managed Industrial Switch
Sixnet Networking Series
Managed Ethernet Industrial Switches
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Secure Monitoring & Communication
>> Wide -40° to 75°C Operating Temperature
>> Redundant 10 to 30 VDC Power Inputs
Red Lion’s Sixnet series SLX-8MS managed industrial

DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
SLX-8MS-8/9 Specifications
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER PRODUCT LINE
SLX-8MS-8SC 8 Port Industrial Managed Switch (4x RJ45 Ports, 4x mm SC Fiber Ports - 4 km)
SLX-8MS-8ST 8 Port Industrial Managed Switch (4x RJ45 Ports, 4x mm ST Fiber Ports - 4 km)
SLX-8MS-9SC 8 Port Industrial Managed Switch (4x RJ45 Ports, 4x sm SC Fiber Ports - 20 km)
SLX-8MS-9ST 8 Port Industrial Managed Switch (4x RJ45 Ports, 4x sm ST Fiber Ports - 20 km)
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas